
G.N. 1063

contract aWarDED In January 2022

notIcE

the following contract was awarded in January 2022

HonG KonG PoLIcE ForcE

Police Headquarters, arsenal Street, Wan chai, Hong Kong.

Tender  
Reference

Tendering  
Procedure Particulars Contractor(s) and Address(es)

Item/ 
Quantity

Amount/Contract  
Award Date

Pt/ISW/
IF3/01/2021
(G.n. 5817)

open Supply and Extension of 
computer Software Licence to 
the Hong Kong Police Force

nexify Limited,
units F–H, 30/F., coS centre,
56 tsun yip Street,
Kwun tong, Kowloon,
Hong Kong.

Item S1— 
7 600 sets,
Item S2— 
7 600 sets

HK$8,664,000.00
7 January 2022

25 February 2022


	G.N. 1063

